Compact Online
Tension Sensor
TSCB Series For Tapes, Bands and Tows
Universal tension sensor for tapes, bands and tows (glass and carbon fibers).
4 	Tension Ranges
	 from 0–50 g to 0–1000 g
2	 Roller Widths
	 7mm or 10mm

Temperature range	 50 to 113 °F (10 to 45 °C)
Air humidity	 85% RH, max.
Power supply	 +15 ... 24 V DC, 21 mA (regulated)
Housing	 Aluminium, with threaded mounting holes on
	 underside (M3 Thread)
Housing dimensions	 2.76 x 2.16 x .67 in. (70 x 55 x 17mm)
(L x W x H)
Weight, net	 Approx. 3.52 oz. (100 g)
cN units also availabler. * Outside dimensions of housing. ** Outside
dimensions of the roller.
Tension Ranges
Model Range Measuring Head
Width*
Roller
Width**
TSCBB-100-7 0–100 g 70mm 7mm
TSCBB-200-7 0–200 g 70mm 7mm
TSCBB-500-7 0–500 g 70mm 7mm
TSCBB-1000-7 0–1000 g 70mm 7mm
TSCBB-100-10 0–100 g 70mm 10mm
TSCBB-200-10 0–200 g 70mm 10mm
TSCBB-500-10 0–500 g 70mm 10mm
TSCBB-1000-10 0–1000 g 70mm 10mm
Output Signal Mode
Standard 0 – 1 V DC (analog)
Option Code DC: 0 – 10 V DC
Option Code A10: Direct strain gauge output